T IL
Fixed Flange
Protecting tube
Terminal
Head
L
Page 1 / 2
R

Code
3Class 1 as per IEC - 584.2
HOW TO ORDER
Page 2 / 2
TC 16
Thermocouple Assembly With Protecting Tube ( Flanged Connection)
R
Issue 1.   01.02.2019        Design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice   www.excelinstruments.com / www.excelthermal.com
(Ordering Example)
UG
51
MI
6
61
2 7
316
8
SWP
10
A
11
X
12
316
9
1 F316
14
AF(1.5”150#RF)
1513
N40 L=300
16
X
17
X
18
6
19
K
4
No. Of Conduit Entry/EntriesCode
9
1
2
One
Two
Other, Please Specify
3/4" ET(F)
1/2"NPT(F)
3/4"NPT(F)
Other, Please Specify
Conduit Entry Size
A
B
C
Code
10
Head Extension typeCode
8X
NU
Head Only
Head With Nipple & Union in Cd plated CS
11
SS 304
SS 310
SS 316
SS 446
Inconel 600
Inconel 800